
BCSM LACUSTA, Alexandru Madalin

BLPS MARIN, Denis Emil Marian 1

10

0

1

9

CJUN BOLBOACA, David

        2
5

13

DJCM GHEORGHE, Bogdan Andrei

AGCM IORGA, Nicolae Fabian 3

0

7

3

11

CSMU LUCA, Neculai-Leonard

        4
7

15

VNLS STEFAN, Alexandru-Petru

HRSS BOROS, Gergo 5

10

0

2

10

NTLS CHELARU, Alin-Constantin

        6
6

14

BLPS TUDOR, Alexandru Cristian

DBTG DINU, Stefan Alexandru 7

0

10

4

12

AGLS PIELARU, Andrei Razvan

        8
8

16

LACUSTA, A.
CSM Bucuresti (BCSM)

BOLBOACA, David
CS Universitatea Cluj-Napoca (CJUN)

9

10

0

IORGA, Nicolae Fabian
CSM Pitesti (AGCM)

LUCA, Neculai-Leonard
CS Muncitorul Resita (CSMU)

10

7

0

STEFAN, Alexandru-Petru
LPS CSM Focsani (VNLS)

CHELARU, Alin-Constantin
LPS Roman (NTLS)

11

10

0

DINU, Stefan Alexandru
CS Targoviste (DBTG)

PIELARU, Andrei Razvan
LPS "Viitorul" Pitesti (AGLS)

12

0

10

BLPS MARIN, D.

CJUN BOLBOACA, David
13

10

0

DJCM GHEORGHE, B.

CSMU LUCA, N.
14

0

10

HRSS BOROS, Gergo

NTLS CHELARU, A.
15

0

10

        

DBTG DINU, S.
16

LACUSTA, A.
CSM Bucuresti (BCSM)

IORGA, Nicolae Fabian
CSM Pitesti (AGCM)

17

0

10

STEFAN, Alexandru-Petru
LPS CSM Focsani (VNLS)

PIELARU, Andrei Razvan
LPS "Viitorul" Pitesti (AGLS)

18

10

0

MARIN, Denis Emil Marian
LPS "Mircea Eliade" Bucures. (BLPS)

LUCA, Neculai-Leonard
CS Muncitorul Resita (CSMU)

19

10

0

CHELARU, Alin-Constantin
LPS Roman (NTLS)

DINU, Stefan Alexandru
CS Targoviste (DBTG)

20

10

0

MARIN, Denis Emil Marian
LPS "Mircea Eliade" Bucures. (BLPS)

PIELARU, Andrei Razvan
LPS "Viitorul" Pitesti (AGLS)

21

7

0

MARIN, Denis Emil Marian
LPS "Mircea Eliade" . (BLPS)

CHELARU, Alin-Constantin
LPS Roman (NTLS)

LACUSTA, A.
CSM Bucuresti (BCSM)

22

0

10

LACUSTA, A.
CSM Bucuresti (BCSM)

IORGA, Nicolae Fabian
CSM Pitesti (AGCM)

STEFAN, Alexandru-Petru
LPS CSM Focsani (VNLS)

23

10

0

IORGA, Nicolae Fabian
CSM Pitesti (AGCM)

Federatia Romana de Judo Campionatul National U16 Individual m+f
28th & 29th May 2021

Weight category: Masculin -81 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

IORGA, Nicolae Fabian AGCM
STEFAN, Alexandru-Petru VNLS
MARIN, Denis Emil Marian BLPS
LACUSTA, Alexandru Madalin BCSM
PIELARU, Andrei Razvan AGLS
CHELARU, Alin-Constantin NTLS
LUCA, Neculai-Leonard CSMU
DINU, Stefan Alexandru DBTG
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-81 kg
(12 competitors)


